
Special Tour 
Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 

PATNA-NALANDA-RAJGIR-PATNA  
(One day Excursion) 

 

          Venue point.-Hotel Kautilya Vihar R.Block Beerchand Patel 
Path,Patna   

Timing - Morning- 07:00 A.M. to Evening 08:00 P.M. 
                                                                        

`                  Tariff :- 
 

                                                                                                Bus A/C 2/2  Rs- 1512/- (Per Pax) 

                                                                                                               Booking for Minimum 30 pax ) 

                                                                                                Traveller A/C Rs- 1633/- (Per Pax) 
                                                                                                               Booking for Minimum 10 pax ) 

    Decker Bus A.C.-1510 per pax 
                                                                                                                 Booking for Minimum 15 pax ) 

 

                                           

                                                                                                                                       Facilities:-                

                                                                                            Transportation,  Guide, Breakfast, Drinking  Water,  

                                                                                                                       Lunch, Evening Hi.tea on the way side 
       Tour Program                
T 

 
 

 

 

 

 Note- Movements ticket not include  

Tour End :- 

                   Tour  Itinerary :- 

 

 
 

 

 

Dept Hotel Kautilya Vihar,Patna                  07:00 AM. 

Arrival Nalanda Ruins Brahman & Nalanda Cafeteria 

Nalanda Breakfast 

                 08:30 AM. to 09:30 

Dept. Nalanda Ruins                  10:00 A.M. 

Arrival Rajgir (Nature Safari, Glass Brige, Zoo Safari)            10:30 A.M. to 02:30 PM 

Dept. Nautre Safari                       02:45 PM. 

Arrival Jungle Restaurant hot spring Rajgir Lunch 

Time 

                      03:00 PM 

Dept. Jungle Restaurant hot spring Rajgir                       03:30 PM. 

Arrival Rajgir Ropeway            04:00 P.M. To 05:00 PM. 

Dept. Rajgir Ropway                       05:15 PM. 

Arrival Venu Van                       05:30 PM. 

Dept. Venu Van                  06:30 PM. 

Arrival Hotel KautilyaVihar                       08:00 PM. 

Nalanda Nalanda Ruins 

Rajgir  Vishwa Shanti Stupa (Ropeway) 
Venu Van, Nature Safari, Glass Bridge, Zoo Safari 



 

       PATNA-NALANDA-RAJGIR-PATNA  
 

   ¼okil iVuk½ 

 
 

Note- vfer dqekj] eksckbZy u0&9973619507 ukLrk ukaynk dSQVsfj;k 

ukaynk ¼iqjh] lCth] nks tysch] 500 m.l. ikuh 

taxy jsLVqjsUV jktxhj xje dq.M ds ikl nksigj dk yapA 
¼Iysu jkbl]        rjdk nky] Iysu jksVh] nks lCth] lykn] ikiM+] ngh] 
,d xqykc tkequ½   

        iIiq dqekj taxy jsLVqjsUV Qksu&9097272740 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Special Tour 

Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
Patna--BodhGaya-Gaya-Patna 

          One Day 
Venue point.-Hotel Kautilya Vihar R.Block Beerchand Patel Path,Patna  

Timing - Morning- 07:00 A.M. to Evening 08:00 P.M. 
 

                                                                                                             TARIFF 
                                                                                                                              Delux  A.C. Bus    = 1580/- Per Pax 

Booking for Minimum 30 pax ) 

                                                                                                                              Traveller A.C.       = 1650/- Per Pax   
Booking for Minimum 10 pax ) 

Decker Bus  = 1570/- per pax) 

Booking for Minimum 15 pax ) 

 

 

                                                                                                    Facility   
       Transportation, Lunch & Breakfast 

Guide, Drinking Water                                                                                 
                                      

      Tour Programme :- 
 

      Departure H.K.V. Patna  07:00  AM 

 (Packing Breakfast) 08:00  AM 

Arrival Gaya (Vishnupad temple darshan)  11:00 AM 

Departure Gaya, Vishnupad temple   12:30  PM 

Arrival  Bodhgaya, Mahabodhi Hotel (Lunch) 01:00 PM 

Departure Bodhgaya, Mahabodhi Hotel 02:30 PM 

Arrival Bodhgaya, Mahabodhi temple, 80 Feet 
Buddha Statue, Other Country Monestry  
Darshan etc. 

03:00 PM to 
05:00 PM  

Departure Bodh-Gaya 05:30 PM 

Arrival  Patna 08.00 PM 

                                            &% Tour End %& 

Sight Seen :- 
 

Gaya Vishnupad Temple & Mangla Gauri 
BodhGaya Mahabodhi Temple, 80ft. Buddha Statue, Mahabodhi Tree, 

Sujata Garh and  Monastery of different Country. 

 



 

     PATNA- BODHGAYA  

   ¼okil iVuk½ 

            

  Note- ukLrk iSdsV dk ¼iqjh lCth 02 feBkbZ] ikuh dk cksry½ 

gksVy egkcksf/k cks/kx;k esa nksigj dk yapA ¼Iysu jkbl] rjdk 
nky] Iysu jksVh] nks lCth] lykn] ikiM+] ngh] ,d xqykc tkequ½   

        vfer dqekj >k] Qksu&8709641963 
   (Evening hi-tea on the  way side) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Special Tour 

Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
    iVuk&oS’kkyh&okYehfduxj&iVuk 

    One Night Two Days 

Venue point.-Hotel Kautilya Vihar R.Block Beerchand Patel Path,Patna   
Timing - Morning- 08:00 A.M. to Evening 08:30 P.M. 

                                                                                              Tariff    
                                           

Traveller - 4781/- per Pax 
Booking for Minimum 10 pax ) 

Deluxe  A.C. Bus    4705/- Per Pax 
Booking for Minimum 30 pax ) 

Decker Bus-  =   4666/- Per pax 
Booking for Minimum 20 pax ) 

 

Facility:-                                                                                                                                                         
Transportation, 

Accommodation Lunch & 
Dinner, Packing Breakfast 
Guide,  Drinking Water & 

Evening hi-tea on the way side  
 

 

Tour Program                                 1-Day 
 izLFkku gksVy dkSfVY; fogkj] iVuk 08:00 AM 

 iSfdax ukLrk]  09:00 AM 
vkxeu oS’kkyh Hkze.k 10:30 AM 
izLFkku oS’kkyh 11:00 AM 

vkxeu dslfj;k ¼lkbZV lhu½ 12:00 Noon 

izLFkku ds'kfj;k 12:30 PM 
vkxeu csfr;k ¼fjf)&flf) gksVy½ nksigj dk 

yap 

02:00 PM 

izLFkku  csfr;k 03:00 PM 
vkxeu okYehfduxj ¼Hotel Elephant pit resort½ 06:30 PM 

 Hotel Elephant pit resort (Evening  hi tea) 07:00 PM 

 Hotel Elephant pit resort (Dinner and 
night stay) 

09:00 PM 

                                                                2- Day 

  taxy lQkjh] okYehfduxj 07:00 AM to 09:00 AM 

 ukLrk 09:30 A.M 

izLFkku okYehfduxj ¼lkbZV lhu½ 11:00 A.M.  to 01:30 PM. 

vkxeu okYehfduxj ¼Hotel Elephant pit resort½ 
Lunch 

02.00 PM.  to  2.30 PM. 

izLFkku okYehfduxj ¼Hotel Elephant pit resort½ 03:00 PM 

vkxeu gksVy dkSfVY; fogkj] iVuk 08:30 PM 

             -: Tour End :- 



Note - MD Approved (Date-26.11.2021, File No-216/17/T.T.) 

iVuk&oS’kkyh&okYehfduxj&iVuk 

                 One Night Two Days 
 
                                                                                     

  Note-     ukLrk iSdsV dk ¼iqjh] lCth] 02 feBkbZ½ izfr i;ZVd ikuh dk ckssry  

     gksVy fjf)&flf) csfr;k esa nksigj dk yapA ¼jkbl] rjdk nky] Iysu jksVh] nks lCth] 
lykn]      ikiM+] ngh] ,d xqykc tkequ½   
 gksVy ,sfyQsUV fiV fjlksZV okYehfduxj esa jkf= foJke ] jkf= Hkkstu ,oa nksigj dk 

yapA ¼Iysu  

                okYehfduxj   ls ykSVrs le;   (on the way side tea biscuit) 
 v'kqrks"k dqekj okYehdhuxj Qksu&9310770587 

 
 


